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Nominativo Societa' Pett. Tempo min/Km 

1 Tartaglini Alessandro-Graziani Emanuele U.P. Policiano 49 12:06 03:01 
2 Panichi Federico-Palchetti Ernesto Atletica Marathon Firenze  17 12:09 03:02 
3 Trippella Giovanni-Grilli Leonardo  Atletica Umbertide 9 12:11 03:03 
4 Magnani Michael-Pucci Paride Atletica Toscana Futura 65 12:19 03:05 
5 Taras Christian-Dibra Andy Pol. Rinascita Montevarchi-Le Volte Basse 44 12:21 03:05 
6 Platica Radu-Nucera Giovanni Pol. Rinascita Montevarchi-Filirun Team 39 12:24 03:06 
7 Occhiolini Filippo-Del Buono Filippo Filirun Team 25 12:32 03:08 
8 Annetti Alessandro-Mannuccini Davide  UP Policiano 20 12:53 03:13 
9 Banelli Luca-Vannuccini Francesco Podistica Il Campino 32 12:55 03:14 
10 Ragnini Yuri-Caporali Francesco Polisportiva Chianciano-Lunatici Ellera Corciano 22 13:04 03:16 
11 Ciambriello Giovanni-Benassi Luca  Uisp Chianciano 8 13:23 03:21 
12 Bettarelli Stefano-Lisi Tommaso UP Policiano 58 13:26 03:22 
13 Refi Mirko-Capacci Gianluca Podistica Il Campino-Il Gregge Ribelle  30 13:38 03:25 
14 Schicchi Marco-Cucco Roberto Podistica Il Campino-Polisportiva Castelbuonese 33 13:54 03:29 
15 Bruno Paolo-Gurjeet Sing  Atl. Sangiovannese 1967-Pol. Rin. Montevarchi 14 13:56 03:29 
16 Mazzeschi Andrea-Merli Federico Amatori Podistica Arezzo 11 13:58 03:30 
17 Bogliari Roberto-Antonio Romano  Olympic Runner Lama-Trail Runner Project 16 14:03 03:31 
18 Brandini Mirko-Serluca Andrea  GP Riccardo Valenti Rapolano 5 14:16 03:34 
19 Volpi Roberto-Cioli Roberto  Mens Sana Siena 29 14:28 03:37 
20 Casi Alessio-Radicchi Manuel UP Policiano-Polisportiva Chianciano 53 14:31 03:38 
21 Milani Manuel-Marraghini Marco UP Policiano-Subbiano Marathon 57 14:34 03:38 
22 Maoloni Leonardo-Sofi Marcello Maria Pol. Rinascita Montevarchi 43 14:43 03:41 
23 Sottani Giacomo-Gabbrielli Alessio  Atletica Sangiovannese 1967 6 15:13 03:48 
24 Sisti Simone-Palazzini Mauro Pol. Rinascita Montevarchi 61 15:28 03:52 
25 Borri Marco-Felici Fabio Atletica Terranuovese-Podistica Il Campino 70 15:49 03:57 
26 Oretti Alessandro-Romano Pasquale UP Policiano 56 15:56 03:59 
27 Allocca Maurizio-Pasquini Simone Pol. Rinascita Montevarchi 42 16:25 04:06 
28 Rossi Stefano-Bucelli Lorenzo Amatori Podistica Arezzo 7 17:45 04:26 

 



 

 

  
STAFFETTA SOTTO LE STELLE 2018 - MISTA 06/06/2018 
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Nominativo Societa' Pett. Tempo min/Km 

1 Canuto Elena-Bucca Lorenzo  Atletica Castello-Pol. Rinascita Montevarchi 37 13:31 03:23 
2 Cenni Genziana- Guidelli Fabio UP Policiano 21 14:02 03:31 
3 Rebecca Grifoni-Bernini Lorenzo Uisp Atletica Siena-Atletica Sestini Fiamme Verdi 47 14:10 03:33 
4 Fabbri Arianna-Cappellacci Nicolò  Atletica Firenze Marathon-Atletica Castello 4 14:17 03:34 
5 Checcaglini Lucia-Campani Massimo  Atletica Ponticino-Pol. Rinascita Montevarchi 36 14:50 03:42 
6 Gabrielli Simona-Corazzesi Paolo Atletica Sestini Fiamme Verdi-Pol. Rinascita Montevarchi 68 14:58 03:44 
7 Sbardellati Manuela-Metushi Malvin  Filirun Team-Free Runners Arezzo 28 15:08 03:47 
8 Parolai Valentina-Ballotti Filippo Atletica Sestini Fiamme Verdi 67 15:27 03:52 
9 Liverani Patrizia-Lachi Alessio Il Gregge Ribelle 72 15:50 03:58 
10 Alberti Lucia-Giannini David  Avis Sansepolcro 24 16:03 04:01 
11 Torzini Federica-De Biase Francesco  Pol. Rinascita Montevarchi 35 16:15 04:04 
12 Benedetti Maria Fiore-Benedetti Mario  Pol. Rinascita Montevarchi 34 16:47 04:12 
13 Fidolini Cristina-Pacini Alessandro Pol. Rinascita Montevarchi-Atletica Sangiovannese 1967 1 16:49 04:12 
14 Rapaccini Daria-Peri Alessandro  Pol. Rinascita Montevarchi 38 17:25 04:21 
15 Isteri Patrizia-Fabrizio Rangoni Atletica Sangiovannese 1967 2 19:35 04:54 
16 Dragotti Emilia-Taccari Mario Pol. Rinascita Montevarchi 64 21:32 05:23 
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Tempo min/Km  

1 Cassini Enzo-Carlini Stefano  Filirun Team- UISP Chianciano M VET 1 27 13:37 03:24 
2 Basile Salvatore-Burroni Giovanni UP Policiano-Torre del Mangia M VET 2 71 13:41 03:25 
3 Soldini Aldo-Fontani Ettore UP Policiano-Podistica il Campino  M VET 3 60 14:12 03:33 
4 Calabro Antonio-Moricca Mauro Pol. Rinascita Montevarchi  M VET 4 40 14:47 03:42 
5 Lancellotti Giuseppe-Scaglia Gianmarco  UP Policiano M ARG 1 10 15:39 03:55 
6 Rossi Valentina-Volpi Francesca  Atletica Avis Sansepolcro F FEM 1 12 15:42 03:55 
7 Lelli Filippo-Di Puorto Romeo  UP Policiano  M VET 5 52 15:51 03:58 
8 Barneschi Francesca-Barneschi Silvia  Atletica Sestini Fiamme Verdi  F FEM 2 46 15:56 03:59 
9 Orsini Federici-Orsini Federici UP Policiano M VET 6 99 16:13 04:03 
10 Ermini Marco-Montigiani Simone Pol. Rinascita Montevarchi M VET 7 41 16:16 04:04 
11 Cucchiarin Pierluigi-Floridi Lucio Olympic Runner Lama-Podistica Il Campino, M ARG 2 18 16:18 04:04 
12 Burrini Claudio-Frosali Andrea   Atletica Sangiovannese 1967 M VET 8 15 16:23 04:06 
13 Sanarelli Nicoletta-Lacrimini Patrizia   Podistica il Campino-Marathon Citta di Castello F FEM 3 31 16:31 04:08 
14 Fabbri Francesca-Greco Simona  Atletica Sangiovannese F FEM 4 13 16:54 04:14 
15 Vagnuzzi Carlo- Frontani Massimo  Atletica Ponticino  M VET 9 48 16:56 04:14 
16 Sinatti Moreno-Lombradi Mario UP Policiano M ARG 3 59 17:23 04:21 
17 Iotini Barbara-Sileno Alterina  UP Policiano F FEM 5 55 17:51 04:28 
18 Martino Antonio-Di Martino Matteo  UP Policiano-Subbiano Marathon M VET 10 54 17:52 04:28 
19 Nompari Luana-Bencini Alessandra  Pod. Rinascita Montevarchi F FEM 6 45 17:55 04:29 
20 Ceccarelli Paolo-Sguerri Bruno UP Policiano-Podistica Arezzo M ARG 4 69 18:53 04:43 
21 Mazzi Valentina-Bachini Marcella  Filirun Team F FEM 7 26 19:18 04:49 
22 Marraghini Patrizia-Fabianelli Erica  UP Policiano F FEM 8 51 20:37 05:09 
23 Claudi Enrica-Palazzini Martina  Pod. Rinascita Montevarchi F FEM 9 62 21:10 05:17 
24 Panichi Rosalba-Ghiottini Adriana  UP Policiano-Podistica il Campino F FEM 10 50 22:58 05:44 
25 Bignardi Ivo-Blasi Enzo UP Policiano M ARG 5 66 23:43 05:56 
26 Cellai Cristina-Niccolini Sabrina  Pod. Rinascita Montevarchi-Mens Sana Siena F FEM 11 63 23:53 05:58 

 

 

 



 

CLASSIFICA VETERANI  

1 Cassini Enzo-Carlini Stefano  Filirun Team- UISP Chianciano 

2 Basile Salvatore-Burroni Giovanni UP Policiano-Torre del Mangia 

3 Soldini Aldo-Fontani Ettore  UP Policiano-Podistica il Campino  

4 Calabro Antonio-Moricca Mauro Pol. Rinascita Montevarchi  

5 Lelli Filippo-Di Puorto Romeo  UP Policiano  

6 Orsini Federici-Orsini Federici UP Policiano 

7 Ermini Marco-Montigiani Simone Pol. Rinascita Montevarchi 

8 Burrini Claudio-Frosali Andrea   Atletica Sangiovannese 1967 

9 Vagnuzzi Carlo- Frontani Massimo  Atletica Ponticino  

10 Martino Antonio-Di Martino Matteo  UP Policiano-Subbiano Marathon 

 

 

CLASSIFICA ARGENTO  

1 Lancellotti Giuseppe-Scaglia Gianmarco  U.P. Policiano 

2 Cucchiarin Pierluigi-Floridi Lucio Olympic Runner Lama-Podistica Il Campino, 

3 Sinatti Moreno-Lombradi Mario UP Policiano 

4 Ceccarelli Paolo-Sguerri Bruno UP Policiano-Podistica Arezzo 

5 Bignardi Ivo-Blasi Enzo U.P. Policiano 

 

 

 



 

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE 

1 Rossi Valentina-Volpi Francesca  Atletica Avis Sansepolcro 

2 Barneschi Francesca-Barneschi Silvia Atletica Sestini Fiamme Verdi  

3 Sanarelli Nicoletta-Lacrimini Patrizia Podistica il Campino-Marathon Citta di Castello 

4 Fabbri Francesca-Greco Simona  Atletica Sangiovannese 

5 Iotini Barbara-Sileno Alterina  UP Policiano 

6 Nompari Luana-Bencini Alessandra  Pod. Rinascita Montevarchi 

7 Mazzi Valentina-Bachini Marcella  Filirun Team 

8 Marraghini Patrizia-Fabianelli Erica  UP Policiano 

9 Claudi Enrica-Palazzini Martina  Pod. Rinascita Montevarchi 

10 Panichi Rosalba-Ghiottini Adriana  UP Policiano-Podistica il Campino 

11 Cellai Cristina-Niccolini Sabrina  Pod. Rinascita Montevarchi-Mens Sana Siena 
 

 


